Sailwave results for Offshore National Championship 2012 - Offshore National Championship 2012

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

10th

Fleet
FAST

FAST

SLOW
FAST

FAST

MEDIUM

SLOW

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

SLOW

OFFSHORE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2012 - OVERALL RESULTS (1 - 6)

Offshore National Championship 2012

Offshore National Championship 2012

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
ANERADA

ALMIRA

HORTENSIA
KOURSAROS |

NAUTIMAR Il

ARIS

KANTARA

ANANEE

GALAXY

ARGONAFTIS

GENIAL

SailNo
CYP 832

CYP 700

CYP 876
CYP 911

CYP
7905
CYP 777
CYP
7763
CYP 869
CYP 906
CYP 888

CYP 869

Club
PONATHA

BEGAFIGO

PONATHA
IOL

BEGAFIGO

BEGAFIGO

BEGAFIGO

NOLA

BEGAFICO

PONATHA

PONATHA

HelmName

COSTAS
PSILLIDES

ADONIS
KALOPETRITIS

ANDROS ZANTIS
FANOS KAILOS

NAUTIMAR
MARINE

IOANNIS
SHUKIUROGLOU

E. GERMANOS& S.
KYRIAKOU

PANIKOS PANAGI

ANDREAS
XENOFONTOS

GEORGE SYRIMIS

ATHANASIOS
ZIKAKIS

Rating

637,2

644,3

775,9
625,7

639,3

671

710,1

671,7

681,3

662,2

752,7

R1
(2.0)

1.0

(4.0)

(9.0
DNF)

3.0

(9.0
DNF)

9.0
DNF

(12.0
DNC)

9.0
DNF

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4
http://www.sailwave.com/

R2
2.0

1.0

3.0
7.0

5.0
6.0
4.0

12.0
DNC

(12.0
DNC)
12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

R3

1.0

2.0

4.0
6.0

5.0

3.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

R4

1.0

2.0

4.0
3.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC
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R5
1.0

(12.0
DNC)

3.0
2.0

4.0

9.0
DNF

5.0

9.0
DNF
6.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

R6
1.0

2.0

4.0
3.0

(12.0
DNC)

6.0

(12.0
DNC)

5.0
7.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

Total
8.0

20.0

22.0
30.0

36.0

38.0

46.0

51.0

52.0

72.0

72.0

Nett
6.0

8.0

18.0
21.0

24.0

29.0

34.0

39.0

40.0

60.0

60.0
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